Thermostick
RIVELAZIONE INCENDI CON TECNOLOGIE NON CONVENZIONALI
20037 PADERNO DUGNANO (MI)-ITALY
Via Sentirone, 10 (loc. Incirano)
Tel. +39 02 910.80.135 / +39 02 910.82.755
FAAST FLEXTM
ASPIRATING SMOKE DETECTION

Weight 1.7Kg
Display Panel LED
Ordering Information
Device
Ordering Code Description
FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-010-NF FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone (NF)
FLX-020-NF FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone (NF)
Spare Parts
Spare Parts
Ordering Code Description
FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
FLX-SP-03-CH FAAST FLEX Front Cover (CH)
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (EN)
FLX-SP-05-CH FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (CH)
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
FAAST FLEXTM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Architect/Engineer Specifications
Electrical Specifications